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U-19 Championship
2024/25 23rd round, Match #184

Friday, 04.04.2025, 14:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 13°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12 Nabyt Maksym

7 Kozyr Sviatoslav

39 Sukhomlyn Nikita

3 Yarmola Stanislav
14 Markov Maksym (C)
8 Fatianov Danylo

70 Ryce

33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr

34 Chikviladze Luka
11 Lebid lllia
55 Hryhorchuk Tymerlan

Substitutes

31 Pirozhok Danylo
19 Myrnenko Stanislav
28 Chebonenko Daniil
44 Makarenko Artem
22 Khodak Nikita

23 Chernikov Mykyta
17 Vienik Stanislav
88 Skaraiev Oleksii
77 Aliiev Samandar
13 Stadnyk Vadym
20 Bakaliarov Artem

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

Referee:

Koval Ivan
Assistant 1:

Patyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Valenko Anatolii
4th Official:
Artemenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

0:3

1
20
18
8
16
4
14
22
28
9
21

«LNZ» Cherkasy

Moskovchenko lllia
Melnyk Andrii
Yefymenko Artem
Nivinskyi Tymofii (C)
Kudriavtsev Andrii
Zaichenko lvan
Khamko Denys
Honcharov Nikita
Blahodarnyi Davyd
Osmanov Abliamit
Zaruba Vladyslav

Substitutes

71
11
27
24
10
13
15
19
23

Ostapchuk Artom
Vivdenko Vladyslav
Baranov Stepan
Pohrebniak Rostyslav
llin Matvii

Lych lvan

Kurant Yurii

Dudnyk Nazar
Andrieiev Andrii

Coach
Chornii Artem
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 23rd round, Match #184
Friday, 04.04.2025, 14:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 13°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 3 «LNZ» Cherkasy
25 > 18 Yefymenko Artem
70 Ryce @ 32
34! 4 Zaichenko lvan
3 Yarmola Stanislav ,
22 Khodak Nikita 1% 46
34 Chikviladze Luka ,
17 Vienik Stanislav N 46
55 Hryhorchuk Tymerlan ,
88 Skaraiev Oleksii N 46
46' 22 Honcharov Nikita
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 61'
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 4 65
28 Chebonenko Daniil
74' *) 20 Melnyk Andrii
, 21 Zaruba Vladyslav
s N 13 Lych Ivan
11 Lebid lllia ,
77 Aliiev Samandar N 7
22 Khodak Nikita 79'
7 Kozyr Sviatoslav 83'
, 16 Kudriavtsev Andrii
86 N 23 Andrieiev Andrii
, 4 Zaichenko lvan
86 N 15 Kurant Yurii
, 9 Osmanov Abliamit
86 N 19 Dudnyk Nazar
17 Vienik Stanislav 87'
, 28 Blahodarnyi Davyd
92 T 10 llin Matvi
Legend
) Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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